
Philadelphia
Vegetables
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ASPARAGUS HIGHER CALIF

30-lb crt & ctn Ige 20.00 WASH 30-lb
crt WAExFcy 8-9“ cut jbo28.00 Ige
25.00-28.00 one label 30.00 std 28.00
tips 20-lb ctn bchd poor cond few
1 00-5.00 NJ 30-lb crt field run bchd
12s med-lge 20.00 few 21.00-22.00
sml-med 18.00.

BEANS-GREEN SUPPLIES
LIGHT FLA various bu containers
Bound Green type fair qual 15.00
ordcond6.00 poorcond 2.50.

BEETS TEX ctn bchd 12s 6.00
topped 25-lbfilm bags 5.00.

BROCCOLI SLIGHTLY
HIGHER CALIF ctn bchd 14s 7.50-
8.00 few 7.00 18s few 7.50 one label
9.00.

CABBAGE SLIGHTLY LOWER
1-3/4 buctn & crt medium Green
unless otherwise stated FLA 6.50-
7.00 fair cond 4.00-6.00 Savoy 8.00
Red 13.00-14.00 GA 6.00-7.00 fair
cond 4.00-5.00 TEX 5.00-7.00 mos
6.00-7.00 ord-fair cond 2.00-4.00 50-
1b sks Ige 5.00 Red fair cond 9.00-
10.00 NY 50-lb sacks Danish type 8-
10s 10.00-10.50.

CARROTS SLIGHTLY HIGHER
48-1 lb film bags in film sacks
CALIF med-lge 9-9.50 50-lb sacks
loose jumboCALIF 12.00-13.00mos

13.00 few 15.00 FLA & TEX 11.50-
12.00 ctn bchd 24s CALIF 10.00-
10.50 miniature type 20-12 oz film
bags CALIF 6.00-7.00.

CAULIFLOWER SLIGHTLY
HIGHER ctn film wrpd CALIF 9s
8.00 fair cond 7.00 12s 8.00-9.00 few
10.00fair cond 7-7.50.

CELERY ABOUT STEADY
CALIF ctns 2 doz 14.00-15.00 one
label few 18.00 2-1/2 doz 14.00-16.00
one labelfew 18.00 3 doz 13.004 doz
12.00 FLA crt & ctn 2 doz 10.00 few
11.00-12.00 few 9.50 2-1/2 doz 11.00-
12.00mos 11.00few 10.503 doz 9.00-
10.00.

CHINESE CABBAGE FLA
celerycrt few 14.00Nappafew 8.00-
10.00 CALIF 50-lb ctn Nappa few
14.00.

CORN SLIGHTLY LOWER FLA
wirebound crt approx 4-1/2 doz
Yellow 8.00-9.00 mos 8.50-9.00 fair
qual 7-7.50 Yellow 7.50-8.50 mos 8-
8.50 few 9.00fair qual 5.00-7.00.

CUCUMBERS SUPPLIES
LIGHT 1-1/9 buctn Waxed med
unless otherwise stated FLA 22.00-
24.00 fair qual 16.00-18.00 Ige 13.00
ctn 24s Ige 4-4.50 Pickles unwaxed
sml very few 35.00 sml-med 25.00
SC 28.00 fair qual 22.00 Pickles
unwaxed sml-med 28.00 some
30.00.

EGGPLANT SUPPLIES LIGHT
FLA 1-1/9 buctn fair appear 12.09-

15.00fair qual8.00-10.00.
ENDIVE SUPPLIES LIGHT

FLA 1-1/9bucrts 9.00.
' ESCAROLE SUPPLIES LIGHT
FLA 1-1/9bucrt 9.00.

GREENS ABOUT STEADY
crates approximately 1-1/2 bu
bchd unless otherwise stated NJ
Collards few 5.00 Mustard, Turnip
Tops & Rape 5.000.
Swiss Chard few 6.00 NC Collards
6.50 Mustard, Turnip Tops &Rape
6.00 Kale 7-7.50 GA Collards 7-7.50
TEX 24s Collards 6-6.50 PA
Mustard & TurnipTops 6-6.50.

LEEKS ABOUT STEADY NJ crt
bchd 12s 6.00-7.00 mos 7.00 few 8.00
CALIF ctn bchd 12sfew 7.00.

LETTUCE ICEBERG ABOUT
STEADY ctn 24s unless otherwise
stated CALIF 8.00-9.00 mos 8-8.50
some 7.50 fair cond 6.00-7.00 ord
cond 3.00 file wrpd 9.00-10.00 mos
9.00 one lot 11.00-12.00 poor cond
1.00- ROMAINE ABOUT
STEADY CALIF 24s ctn 8.00-9.00
mos 8-8.50 erts 10.50-11.50mos 11.00
NJ ctn 24s 4.00-5.00 some 3.00 few
5.50-6.00 18s few 4.00-5.00 BIG
BOSTON CALIF ctn 24s 6.50-7.50
fair cond 5.00 NJ crt 24s few 5.00-
6.00 FLA ctn 24s 5.00 fair cond low
as 2.00 8188 NJ sml crt 24s few
4.00- FLA ctn 24s 4.005.00 fair
cond low as 2.00 LEAF CALIF ctn
24s including Red 7.00-9.00 NJ ctn

PROWL CONTROLS
TRIAZINE-RESISTANT
WEEDS IN CORN AT A

LOWER COST
EFFECTIVE, ECONOMICAL CONTROL

PROWL herbicide controls triazine-resistant weeds
in com, including pigweed and lambsquarters, at a
lower cost than Lasso 1 or Dual? And PROWL takes
care of other problem grasses and certain broad-
leaves, too, including seedling Johnsongrassand
velvetleaf.

EASY APPLICATION Surface-apply
PROWL preemergence, or apply early postemer-
gence in a tank mix with Bladex 80W3 or atrazine.
Do NOT incorporate PROWL in com.

LOCAL SERVICE As your friends and
neighbors, we feel that service is justas impor-
tant as product. And now, as your local Cyanamid
AgriCenter, we can serve you even better. Come
see us about PROWLfor controlling triazine-
resistant weeds in 4VCYAN/UUID
your com at a lower m V#
cost. You’ll see why HAfif■'"HlWWWssr Hbnlutnltn

Always read and follow label directionscarefully
‘Trademark, Monsanto Company. ‘‘Trademark, Ciba-Geigy Corporation

3TYademark, Shell Chemical Company.

'"American Cyanamid Company

LEBANON CHEMICAL STEHR BROS. MILL
(215)434-7106 (717)648-2096

MONTGOMERY-BURKS FARM BUREAU CO-6P
(215)723-4355 ©1987 American Cyanamid Company

Laiya*t*rEarming, Saturday, Hay 23,1M7-Al7,

24s including Red 5.00 FLA crt 24s
5.00.

OKRA SUPPLIES IN-
SUFFICIENT TO QUOTE.

ONIONS-GREEN ABOUT
STEADY NJ crt bchd 36s 6-6.50
MEXICOctn bchd 48s 5.50-7.00 mos
6.50-7.00 few 5.00.

PARSLEY HIGHER bunched 5
dozen Curly unless otherwise
stated NJ bubkts 10.00-12.00 few
9.50 FLA crt 11.00 Plain few 14.00-
15.00CALIF ctn 8.50.

PEAS-GREEN SUPPLIES
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE.

PEAS-SOUTHERN NO SUP-
PLIES.

film bags 3.50-4.00bktRed bchd 24s
5.50- NJ crt Red bchd 36s few
8.00-9.00.

SPINACH ABOUT STEADY
Savoy type NJ bubkt 4.00-5.00 mos
4.50- few 5.50.

SQUASH SUPPLIES LIGHT
FLA 1/2 St 5/9 bucrts St ctns Zuc-
chini sml-med fair raid 7.00-8.00
med fair cond 5.006.00 Yellow
Straightneck sml-med very few
15.00 fair appear 8.00 some 10.00
med fair appear 6-6.50.

SWEET POTATOES ABOUT
STEADY 50-lb ctn Jewel type
cured NC 16.00 one label 19.00 ord
qual 10.00 Ige 13.00.

PEAS-SUGAR 10-lb ctn per lb
CALIF 85-90 cents fair cond 50
Sugar snap fair cond 60 cents
GUATEMALA 1.20.

PEPPERS ABOUT STEADY 1-
1/9 bucrts& ctns Calif Wonder type
Green unless otherwise statedFLA
ezlge 16.00-18.00 few 15.00fair cond
12.00-13.00 med fair cond 5.00-8.00
sml-med fair qual 6.00-7.00 sml
5.0041.00 fair qual & cond 3.00-4.00
Red ezlge ord cond 12.00-14.00
NETHERLANDS 5 kilo ctns Red
Ige few 25.00 Yellow Ige few 33.00-
34.00.

RADISHES STEADY FLA ctns
Red 30-6 oz film bags 3.50-4.00 14-1
lb film bags 4.00OH ctn Red 30-6 oz

TOMATOES ABOUT STEADY
25-lb ctn Pink to Light Red US
Comb grade or better unless
otherwise stated SALES BY
REPACKERS FLA sz6s 13.00 6x6s
11.50 SALES BY OTHERS FLA
sz6s 12.50-13.00 few 14.00 mos
Green 12.00 6x6s 11.00-11.50 mos
11.00 6x7s 9.00-10.00 fair qual sz6s
11.00-12.00 few 13.00 6x6s 10.00-
11.00 mos 10.00-10.50 6z7s 8.00-9.00
few 10.00 PLUM TYPE FLA Red
8.50-9.00 CHERRY TYPE 12-1 pint
flats FLA 8.00-10.00 ord cond 4.00-
5.00.

TURNIPS topped 25-lb film bags
FLAmed 7.00.

RADISHES ABOUT STEADY
carton Red 30-6 ouncefilm bags FL
4-450*.

SPINACH ABOUT STEADY
Savoy type TX bushel baskets 700-
800 carton bunched 24s 9-950 flat
type CA carton bunched 24s 800*.

SQUASH SUPPLIES LIGHT FL
1/2 bushel carton Zucchini &

Yellow Straightneck Supplies
insufficient to quote MEXICO lugs
Zucchini small-medium one lot
10.00-12.00medium one lot 600-700*.

SWEET POTATOES 50-lb carton
Jeweltype cured NC 13.00-14.00*.

TOMATOES ABOUT STEADY
25-lb cartons Pink to Light Red US
combination gradeor better unless
otherwise stated Sales by
Repackers FL one lot sz6s 11.00
6x6s 900 Sales by Others FL sx6s
11.00 6x6s 700-800 fair quality sx6s
few 10.00 6x6s 650-700 MEXICO 2-
layer flat 4xss 900 sxss 700-800 sx6s
600-700 3-layer lugs 6x6s 700 Cherry
Type 12-1pint flatsMEXICO 900*.

TURNIPS topped NJ 25-lb mesh
sacks medium 450*

St. Louis Cattle,
Hogs
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FLASH 51 CLOSE CATTE AND CALVES 600

BULK OF RECEIPTS FEEDER CATTLE FOR
THURSDAY'S AUCTION OPEN MARKET CON
SISTS OF COWS COWS STEADY

COWS BREAKING UTILITY AND COMMERCIAL
2-4 42 00-44 00 CUTTER AND BONING UTILITY
1 2 4400-45 00 HIGH-YIELDING CUTTER ANO
BONING UTILITY 1-2 45 0046 00 CANNER AND
LOW CUTTER 1-2 39 0042 00 SHELLY CANNER
1235 0039 00

►

AS COMPARED TO LAST WEEK'S CLOSE.
SLAUGHTER STEERS 1 502 00 LOWER EXCEPT
HOLSTEIN STEERS 50-1 00 LOWER
SLAUGHTER HEIFERS 1 00-1 50 LOWER COWS
WEAK TO 100, INSTANCES 200 LOWER ON
HIGH-YIELDING CUTTER AND BONING UTILITY
BULLS FULLY STEADY DS CLOSE HOGS
UNCHANGED B 57 5057 SO C 57 5057 50 G
57 25-57 50 H 57 25-57 50 J 57 0057 50 0
57 0057 25 P 55 0056 75 W 46 5047 00 WW
46 5047 00 XX 45.5045 50 YY 45 5046 00 IZ
U 5044 50RM 1005CNW


